EXAM DATE

04-02-2026
05-02-2026
05-02-2026
05-02-2026
05-02-2026
06-02-2026
06-02-2026
06-02-2026
09-02-2026
12-02-2026
12-02-2026
12-02-2026
12-02-2026
13-02-2026
13-02-2026
16-02-2026
16-02-2026
16-02-2026
17-02-2026
17-02-2026
17-02-2026
17-02-2026
18-02-2026
18-02-2026
19-02-2026
20-02-2026
23-02-2026
24-02-2026
24-02-2026
25-02-2026
27-02-2026
27-02-2026
03-03-2026

Palkalai Nagar

Madurai-625 021

MADURAI

KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(University with Potential for Excellence)
Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle

NOVEMBER 2025 - SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS(CBCS) - TIME TABLE
(Those who joined from 2008-2017)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE - COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (SEMESTER)

EXAM SESSION

10amto 1l pm
10amtol pm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1l pm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1l pm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1 pm
2pmto5pm
10amtol pm
2pmto5pm
2pmto5pm
10amtol pm
2pmto5pm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1l pm
2pmto5pm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amtol pm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1l pm
2pmto5pm
2pmto5pm
10amtol pm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1l pm
2pmto5pm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1l pm
2pmto5pm
2pmto5pm

SUB CODE

CCADC31
CCA8A11
CCA8A41
CCADC41
CCADC42
CCA8C32
CCA8C41
CCADC11
CCA8C43
CCA8C53
CCA8C54
CCADC52
CCADC53
CCA8C62
CCADC12
CCA8S31
CCA8541
CCADC22
CCA8S51
CCADC32
CCADC54
CCADC63
CCADC33
CCADC34
CCADS61
CCA8C51
CCADC51
CCADC44
CCADS51
CCADS41
CCADC61
CCADC62
CCADS31

SUBJECT NAME

DATABASE APPLICATIONS

INTRODUCTION TO PC SOFTWARE AND DTP
BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

INTRODUCTION TO VISUAL PROGRAMMING
BANKING THEORY,LAW AND PRACTICE

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING - lll

INTRODUCTION TO VISUAL PROGRAMMING
INTRODUCTION TO PC SOFTWARE AND MS - OFFICE
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING IV

INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE-I

INTRODUCTION TO MULTIMEDIA APPLICATION
BUSINESS LAWS

INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE-I

INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE-II

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-I

ELEMENTS OF TALLY

INTERNATIONAL TRADE

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-II

EXPORT AND IMPORT PROCEDURES AND DOCUMENTATION
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-III

INTRODUCTION TO MULTIMEDIA AND DTP
FUNDAMENTALS OF INTERNET AND WEB TECHNOLOGIES
BUSINESS STATISTICS

COST ACCOUNTING

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-V

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-V

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-IV

EXPORT-IMPORT PROCEDURES AND DOCUMENTATION
INTERNATIONAL TRADE

LABOUR LAWS

INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE-II

RETAIL MARKETING

Dr S Muthiah
Controller of Examinations (i/c)



EXAM DATE

05-02-2026
11-02-2026
11-02-2026
12-02-2026
12-02-2026
13-02-2026
13-02-2026
16-02-2026
16-02-2026
17-02-2026
17-02-2026
17-02-2026
18-02-2026
18-02-2026
18-02-2026
18-02-2026
18-02-2026
19-02-2026
19-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
23-02-2026
23-02-2026
24-02-2026
24-02-2026
25-02-2026
25-02-2026
26-02-2026
27-02-2026
27-02-2026
02-03-2026
02-03-2026
03-03-2026

Palkalai Nagar

Madurai-625 021

EXAM SESSION

2pmto5pm
10amtol pm
2pmto5pm
2pmto5pm
10amtolpm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1l pm
10amto 1 pm
2pmto5pm
2pmto5pm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1l pm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1 pm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1l pm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1l pm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1 pm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1l pm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1 pm
10amtol pm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1l pm
2pmto5pm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1l pm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1 pm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1l pm

MADURAI

KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(University with Potential for Excellence)
Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle

NOVEMBER 2025 - SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS(CBCS) - TIME TABLE
(Those who joined from 2008-2017)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (SEMESTER)

SUB CODE

CCR8A41
CCRDC31
CCRDC42
CCRDC52
CCRDC53
CCRDC13
CCRDC21
CCRDC22
CCRDC23
CCRDA64
CCRDC11
CCRDC33
CCR8A31
CCR8A63
CCRDC12
CCRDC34
CCRDC35
CCRDC41
CCRDC43
CCR8C34
CCRDA52
CCRDA61
CCRDC45
CCRDC51
CCRDC54
CCRDC44
CCRDS51
CCRDS31
CCRDS41
CCRDS61
CCRDC61
CCRDC62
CCRDA62
CCRDAG3
CCRDC32

SUBJECT NAME

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

BANKING THEORY LAW & PRACTICE
BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

BUSINESS LAWS

INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE-I
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-I
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT OF INDIA
PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-II
FINANCIAL MARKETS AND SERVICES
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-III
BUSINESS STATISTICS

RESEARCH METHODS IN COMMERCE
MARKETING

BUSINESS STATISTICS

COST ACCOUNTING

AUDITING

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

COST ACCOUNTING

BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING VI
SERVICES MARKETING

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-V
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-IV

EXPORT-IMPORT PROCEDURES AND DOCUMENTATION

FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER
INTERNATIONAL TRADE

MS-OFFICE AND TALLY

LABOUR LAWS

INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE-II
RETAIL MARKETING

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
ELEMENTS OF COMPANY LAW

Dr S Muthiah
Controller of Examinations (i/c)



EXAM DATE

04-02-2026
04-02-2026
05-02-2026
05-02-2026
06-02-2026
06-02-2026
12-02-2026
12-02-2026
17-02-2026
20-02-2026
23-02-2026
24-02-2026
24-02-2026
27-02-2026
27-02-2026

Palkalai Nagar

Madurai-625 021

MADURAI

KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(University with Potential for Excellence)
Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle

NOVEMBER 2025 - SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS(CBCS) - TIME TABLE
(Those who joined from 2008-2017)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE - E-COMMERCE (SEMESTER)

EXAM SESSION

10amto 1l pm
2pmto5pm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1l pm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1l pm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amtol pm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1l pm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1 pm
2pmto5pm

SUB CODE

CECDC21
CECDC31
CECDC54
CECDC63
CECDS61
CECDS62
CECDC52
CECDC53
CECDC33
CEC8C51
CECDC51
CECDC44
CECDS51
CECDC61
CECDC62

SUBJECT NAME

CLIENT SERVER COMPUTING
MULTIMEDIA

SERVER SIDE PROGRAMMING
INTERNET AND E-COMERCE
MARKETING COMMUNICATION
WEB TECHONOLOGIES IN E-COMMERCE
BUSINESS LAWS

INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE-I
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-III
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-V
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-V
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-IV

EXPORT-IMPORT PROCEDURES AND DOCUMENTATION

LABOUR LAWS
INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE-II

Dr S Muthiah
Controller of Examinations (i/c)



