

MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(University with Potential for Excellence)

Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle

NOVEMBER 2025 - SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS(CBCS) - TIME TABLE



(Those who joined from 2008-2017)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE - COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (SEMESTER)

EXAM DATE	EXAM SESSION	SUB CODE	SUBJECT NAME
04-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CCADC31	DATABASE APPLICATIONS
05-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CCA8A11	INTRODUCTION TO PC SOFTWARE AND DTP
05-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CCA8A41	BUSINESS MATHEMATICS
05-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CCADC41	INTRODUCTION TO VISUAL PROGRAMMING
05-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CCADC42	BANKING THEORY, LAW AND PRACTICE
06-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CCA8C32	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING - III
06-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CCA8C41	INTRODUCTION TO VISUAL PROGRAMMING
06-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CCADC11	INTRODUCTION TO PC SOFTWARE AND MS - OFFICE
09-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CCA8C43	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING IV
12-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CCA8C53	INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE-I
12-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CCA8C54	INTRODUCTION TO MULTIMEDIA APPLICATION
12-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CCADC52	BUSINESS LAWS
12-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CCADC53	INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE-I
13-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CCA8C62	INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE-II
13-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CCADC12	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-I
16-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CCA8S31	ELEMENTS OF TALLY
16-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CCA8S41	INTERNATIONAL TRADE
16-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CCADC22	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-II
17-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CCA8S51	EXPORT AND IMPORT PROCEDURES AND DOCUMENTATION
17-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CCADC32	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-III
17-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CCADC54	INTRODUCTION TO MULTIMEDIA AND DTP
17-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CCADC63	FUNDAMENTALS OF INTERNET AND WEB TECHNOLOGIES
18-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CCADC33	BUSINESS STATISTICS
18-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CCADC34	COST ACCOUNTING
19-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CCADS61	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
20-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CCA8C51	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-V
23-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CCADC51	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-V
24-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CCADC44	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-IV
24-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CCADS51	EXPORT-IMPORT PROCEDURES AND DOCUMENTATION
25-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CCADS41	INTERNATIONAL TRADE
27-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CCADC61	LABOUR LAWS
27-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CCADC62	INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE-II
03-03-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CCADS31	RETAIL MARKETING



MADRAS KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(University with Potential for Excellence)

Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle

NOVEMBER 2025 - SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS(CBCS) - TIME TABLE

(Those who joined from 2008-2017)



BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (SEMESTER)

EXAM DATE	EXAM SESSION	SUB CODE	SUBJECT NAME
05-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CCR8A41	BUSINESS MATHEMATICS
11-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CCRDC31	BANKING THEORY LAW & PRACTICE
11-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CCRDC42	BUSINESS MATHEMATICS
12-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CCRDC52	BUSINESS LAWS
12-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CCRDC53	INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE-I
13-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CCRDC13	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-I
13-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CCRDC21	ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT OF INDIA
16-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CCRDC22	PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
16-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CCRDC23	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-II
17-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CCRDA64	FINANCIAL MARKETS AND SERVICES
17-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CCRDC11	MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
17-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CCRDC33	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-III
18-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CCR8A31	BUSINESS STATISTICS
18-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CCR8A63	RESEARCH METHODS IN COMMERCE
18-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CCRDC12	MARKETING
18-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CCRDC34	BUSINESS STATISTICS
18-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CCRDC35	COST ACCOUNTING
19-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CCRDC41	AUDITING
19-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CCRDC43	MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
20-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CCR8C34	COST ACCOUNTING
20-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CCRDA52	BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT
20-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CCRDA61	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING VI
20-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CCRDC45	SERVICES MARKETING
23-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CCRDC51	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-V
23-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CCRDC54	ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT
24-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CCRDC44	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-IV
24-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CCRDS51	EXPORT-IMPORT PROCEDURES AND DOCUMENTATION
25-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CCRDS31	FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER
25-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CCRDS41	INTERNATIONAL TRADE
26-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CCRDS61	MS-OFFICE AND TALLY
27-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CCRDC61	LABOUR LAWS
27-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CCRDC62	INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE-II
02-03-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CCRDA62	RETAIL MARKETING
02-03-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CCRDA63	HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
03-03-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CCRDC32	ELEMENTS OF COMPANY LAW



MADRAS KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(University with Potential for Excellence)

Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle

NOVEMBER 2025 - SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS(CBCS) - TIME TABLE

(Those who joined from 2008-2017)



BACHELOR OF COMMERCE - E-COMMERCE (SEMESTER)

EXAM DATE	EXAM SESSION	SUB CODE	SUBJECT NAME
04-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CECDC21	CLIENT SERVER COMPUTING
04-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CECDC31	MULTIMEDIA
05-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CECDC54	SERVER SIDE PROGRAMMING
05-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CECDC63	INTERNET AND E-COMMERCE
06-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CECDC61	MARKETING COMMUNICATION
06-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CECDC62	WEB TECHNOLOGIES IN E-COMMERCE
12-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CECDC52	BUSINESS LAWS
12-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CECDC53	INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE-I
17-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CECDC33	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-III
20-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CECDC51	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-V
23-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CECDC51	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-V
24-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CECDC44	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-IV
24-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CECDC51	EXPORT-IMPORT PROCEDURES AND DOCUMENTATION
27-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	CECDC61	LABOUR LAWS
27-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	CECDC62	INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE-II

Palkalai Nagar

Madurai-625 021

Dr S Muthiah

Controller of Examinations (i/c)